
Zeller Volksbank Cup - 470er 
Yacht-Club Radolfzell e.V.

27.04.-28.04.2024
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gemeldet: 13 gestartet: 13 gezeitet: 13

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 5 Streicher: 1
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MEILCHEN Markus 

SCHÄLTE Bernd 

H .035 SVB

NW.060 AYC STAG

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

1 

 

2 

 

6.0 

 

3 

 

SUI 1474

 

HUCK Frederik 
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PLEGER Max 

GREGORINI Flavia 
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RIEDEL Ines 

RIEDEL Susanne 
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DOFFING Kristof 

JÄCKEL Sabrina 
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BALZER Jan 

KÖRNER Alexander 

H .015 SCWW

BW.004 YCL
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HERMES Christian 

HERMES Petra 
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RUF Michael 

GÖTZ Andy 

BW.014 SCBO

BW.075 SKP

9 

 

9 

 

11 

 

9 

 

9 

 

36.0 

 

10 

 

AUT 469

 

SCHIFFKE Helena 

HOPPE Paul 
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KLINKHAMELS Jonas 

WARTENBERG Joerg 

NW.293 SSCK

NW.019 DKSC
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WENIG Peter 

TRAUB Jonas 
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KELLER Ralf 

RUH Manuela 

BW.024 SCMB

BW.024 SCMB
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